

Digital Hands Named Inc.'s 2023 Power Partner for Privacy and Security

Recognized globally for accelerating the protection of B2B organizations with innovative, flexible Managed Security Services

TAMPA, FLA, UNITED STATES, October 24, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Inc. Business Media today

"

We remain steadfast in our mission to provide composable enterprisegrade cybersecurity services that flexes based on our customers' investments and preferred technology vendors."

Charlotte Baker, CEO of Digital Hands

announced its 2023 Power Partner Awards, honoring B2B organizations across the globe who have proven track records supporting businesses succeed. All companies named as a 2023 Power Partner received top marks from their clients for being instrumental in helping their business navigate today's dynamic world. The award recognizes organizations in security and privacy, artificial intelligence and data, IT management and systems, customer relationship management, outsourcing solutions and other business areas.

"Trusted B2B partners provide guidance and expertise that founders rely on at various steps of their organization's

journey. Partners that possess a demonstrated ability to deliver quality support are at the core of entrepreneurship and help bring big ideas to life," says Scott Omelianuk, editor-in-chief of Inc. Business Media.

"Being named as Inc.'s 2023 Power Partner for Privacy and Security is a testament to the unwavering dedication and tireless efforts of our entire team. Our sustainable advantage across our 20-year history as a pioneer in cyber services has always centered around the rapid assimilation of the latest technologies fortified by custom software and integrations that deliver outcomes of value and speed to our customers – all delivered "as a service," says Charlotte Baker, CEO of Digital Hands. "We remain steadfast in our mission to provide composable enterprise-grade cybersecurity services that flexes based on our customers' investments and preferred technology vendors."

Digital Hands continues to achieve numerous remarkable milestones. Among its most notable achievements are its consistent recognition as a leader in cybersecurity innovation, like a five-time TSIA award winner and a five-time Top MSSP Alert award winner recently ranked at 38 out

of 250 MSSPs worldwide in 2023. In addition to industry acknowledgment, customers continue to grant Digital Hands net promoter scores ranging from 71 to 74 and quarterly CSAT scores ranging from 94-96% (as tracked over the last 3 years).

To view the complete list, go to: https://www.inc.com/power-partner-awards/2023

The November 2023 Issue of Inc. magazine is available online now at https://www.inc.com/magazine and will be on newsstands beginning October 31, 2023.

About Digital Hands
Digital Hands is a trusted global,
award-winning cybersecurity service



provider focused on delivering 24/7 security operations and services to mid-market and enterprise customers. Our mission is to continuously take action to protect our customers' most valuable assets against relentless threats. The Digital Hands Composable Cybersecurity Model allows for custom service design that optimizes the legacy elements of each organization's existing infrastructure investments while allowing for augmentation with today's latest security technologies. For more information about our capabilities and industry-leading white glove approach to customer success, visit http://www.digitalhands.com.

About Inc. Business Media

The world's most trusted business-media brand, Inc. offers entrepreneurs the knowledge, tools, connections, and community they need to build great companies. Its award-winning multiplatform content reaches more than 50 million people each month across a variety of channels including websites, newsletters, social media, podcasts, and print. Its prestigious Inc. 5000 list, produced every year since 1982, analyzes company data to recognize the fastest growing privately held businesses in the United States. The global recognition that comes with inclusion in the 5000 gives the founders of the best businesses an opportunity to engage with an exclusive community of their peers, and the credibility that helps them drive sales and recruit talent. The associated Inc. 5000 Conference is part of a highly acclaimed portfolio of bespoke events produced by Inc. For more information, visit www.inc.com.

Gigi Pena Digital Hands pr@digitalhands.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/663749178

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.